H-36
P
R
ESSU
R
E TR
A
N

4.9 0.25
Dimensions
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
SELECT  876   -   6-11mb   -   12 V   -    *   -   *  -  *   -  *
1. Series
	 876 - 876 Series
2. Pressure Range Code
	 Barometric:
	      6-11mb - 600 to 1100 mb
	      8-11mb - 800 to 1100 mb
	      0-20P - 0 to 20 psia
3. Excitation/Output
Code Excitation Output
12 V 12 VDC 0.1-5.1 VDC
24 V 24 VDC 0.1-5.1 VDC
5 V 5 VDC 0.5-4.5 VDC
4.	 Options (*Add as suffix to base part code as needed)
	 715 - 0.1% FS accuracy.
	 839 - 1/8˝ NPT pressure port.
	 Cable Length:
	 803-810 - 	For cable length of 3 to 10 feet (2 ft. is standard).
		   Please specify cable length by code (e.g., 810 for 10 ft. cable).
		   Consult factory for cable longer than 10 ft.
	 Calibration Certification:
	 901 - 11-point calibration certificate.
capacitance type
Tel : 027-87886630